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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $165.00 $143.50 $21.50  1.20 -2.61 -0.0320 SPOT

 1.20
20 SPOT Totals: $143.50 $165.00 $21.50 

3 $24.30 $0.00 $24.30  0.18  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $6.50 $0.00 $6.50  0.05  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $193.70 $9.62 $184.08  1.40  0.68  0.01BEST BET

6 $113.40 $0.00 $113.40  0.82  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $103.95 $0.00 $103.95  0.75  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 3.20
BEST BET Totals: $9.62 $441.85 $432.23 

40 $28.00 $30.00 ($2.00)  0.20  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.20
BOTTOM S Totals: $30.00 $28.00 ($2.00)

32 $45.00 $25.00 $20.00  0.33  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.33
EDGE S Totals: $25.00 $45.00 $20.00 

4 $88.00 $162.50 ($74.50)  0.64  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

5 $136.50 $18.00 $118.50  0.99  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $350.25 $183.00 $167.25  2.54  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

 4.16
LASTBALL Totals: $363.50 $574.75 $211.25 

3 $6.25 $0.50 $5.75  0.05  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

4 $20.00 $2.00 $18.00  0.14  0.69  0.00LUCKY C

 0.19
LUCKY C Totals: $2.50 $26.25 $23.75 

5 $15.00 $16.64 ($1.64)  0.11  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.11
MONEYBAL Totals: $16.64 $15.00 ($1.64)

8 $228.00 $1,000.00 ($772.00)  1.65  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.65
PENNY Totals: $1,000.00 $228.00 ($772.00)

8 $38.49 $0.00 $38.49  0.28  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.28
PENY Totals: $0.00 $38.49 $38.49 

4 $88.00 $2.25 $85.75  0.64  0.95  0.01QUARTER4

 0.64
QUARTER4 Totals: $2.25 $88.00 $85.75 

2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $39.50 $17.00 $22.50  0.29  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.02  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

 0.32
QUARTERK Totals: $17.00 $43.50 $26.50 

1 $926.60 $651.30 $275.30  6.71  0.75  0.05Regular

2 $504.40 $252.00 $252.40  3.65  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $320.50 $200.05 $120.45  2.32  0.71  0.02Regular

4 $265.50 $466.92 ($201.42)  1.92  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $191.15 $41.91 $149.24  1.38  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $34.75 $13.90 $20.85  0.25  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $2.00 $0.40 $1.60  0.01  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $27.55 $0.00 $27.55  0.20  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $3.60 $0.00 $3.60  0.03  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $1,466.40 $1,627.00 ($160.60)  10.62  0.67  0.07Regular

11 $4.40 $0.00 $4.40  0.03  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $3.60 $0.00 $3.60  0.03  0.69  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

13 $2.80 $0.00 $2.80  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $2.00 $0.50 $1.50  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $22.00 $4.10 $17.90  0.16  0.69  0.00Regular

 27.36
Regular Totals: $3,258.08 $3,777.25 $519.17 

1 $1,583.96 $980.16 $603.80  11.47  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $2,131.75 $987.50 $1,144.25  15.44  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $3,789.35 $2,297.12 $1,492.23  27.45  0.54  0.15SPOTLITE

4 $69.75 $9.60 $60.15  0.51  0.52  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $710.50 $115.90 $594.60  5.15  0.45  0.02SPOTLITE

 60.01
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,390.28 $8,285.31 $3,895.03 

40 $50.00 $0.00 $50.00  0.36  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.36
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $50.00 $50.00 

 0.57 100.00Grand Totals $13,806.40 $9,258.37 $4,548.03 
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